
2023 WA XCO MTB Calendar
Day Date Venue Host

Saturday 4/03/2023
Wambenger Cup               

Wellington Dam XCO 1
Damon Willmore

Sunday 5/03/2023 Collie XCO 2 Ferguson Valley MTB

Monday 6/03/2023 Public Holiday

Saturday 25/03/2023 Pemberton XCO 3 PMBC

Sunday 26/03/2023 Pemberton XCO 4 Pemberton CC

Saturday 29/04/2023

Sunday 30/04/2023 Kalamunda XCO 5 PMBC

Saturday 3/06/2023 Dunsborough XCO 6 Dunborough CC

Sunday 4/06/2023 Margaret River XCO 7 MRORCA

Monday 5/06/2023 Public Holiday

Saturday 24/06/2023

Sunday 25/06/2023 Dwellingup XCO 8 PMBC

Saturday 22/07/2023

Sunday 23/07/2023  Goat Farm XCO 9 PMBC

Saturday 26/08/2023 Tank 7 Nannup

Sunday 27/08/2023 State XCO Champs PMBC


